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1o Maihing Acddeess - Pleases Correct T8 Mot Correet

2. Registered Agent and Offica NOT A PO. BOX )

C T CORPORATION
300 N, 6TH ST,

Directors:

Room 203, Statehouse COMINCO AMERICAN RESOURCES INCO |BOISE Ip 83701
' Be D -FIKH-ANEN C. B. Diluzio 3. Tnoorporated Under The Laws
BOX 3087 of D
* FIRST NOTICE + :
‘KO FEE REQUIRED SPOKANE . WA 99220 0000 NO: 85595
4, Names and Addresses of Officers and Direc’tors_
Name Street or P.O. Address City State Zip
President: SEE ATTACHED
‘Sacretary:

5. Nature of Business Explore and
develop mineral deposits

o

L

axamined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

oae  7/13/92

Name ave, C. Brixe D'”:‘?g'lnv

Twe Secretary J
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Date
Elected
Officer

3/13/87

11/1/89

3/13/87

5/23/90

3/17/87

Date
Elected

3/13/87

3/13/87

5/23/90

3/17/817

COMINCO AMERICAN RESOURCES INCORPORATED

DIRECTORS AND OFFICERS

C. B. DiLuzio

M. K. Longinotti

G. F. Koehler

0. E. Owens

W. J. Robertson

G. D. Tikkanen

Title
Secretary

Controller and
Treasurer

Vice President,
Exploration

Vice President,
Operations

President

Address

601 West Riverside Ave.

Spokane, WA 99201

601 West Riverside Ave.

Spokane, WA 99201

601 West Riverside Ave.

Spokane, WA 99201

500-200 Burrard Street
Vancouver, B.C. V6C 3L7

500-200 Burrard Street
Vancouver, B.C. VéC 3L7

500-200 Burrard Street
Vancouver, B.C. V6C 3L7
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