****		HONO ON HEVEROL SIDE FELASI			and Office NO	TAPOR	
<b>Vo.</b>	idaho Corpora	oration Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Office NOT A P.O. BO			
Return To Secretary of State	Due No Later Than November 1,1992  1. Mailing Address — Please Correct If Not Correct		C T CORPORATION				
			300	300 N. 6,TH ST.			
Room 203, Statehouse Boise, ID 83720	COMINCO AMERICAN RESOURCES INCO		BOISE ID 83701				
	BOX 3087			3. Incorporated Under The Laws of			
* FIRST NOTICE * NO FEE REQUIRED	SPOKANE	WA 99220 0000	NO:	85595			
I. Names and Addresses of Office	ars and Directors						
	Name	Street or P.O. Address		<u>City</u>	State	Zip	
President: Secretary: Directors:	SEE ATTA	CHED					
Nature of Business France	o and [6.] certify th	at this Annanteners has been example at the second of the	mined by r	ne and is to	the best of my	knowlediae	
5. Nature of Business Explor develop mineral deposi		at this AnnagoReport has been example to an	mined by r	ne and is to	the best of my 7/13/92	knowledge	

## COMINCO AMERICAN RESOURCES INCORPORATED

## DIRECTORS AND OFFICERS

Date Elected <u>Officer</u>	Date Elected <u>Director</u>	Name	<u>Title</u>	Address
3/13/87		C. B. DiLuzio	Secretary	601 West Riverside Ave. Spokane, WA 99201
11/1/89		M. K. Longinotti	Controller and Treasurer	601 West Riverside Ave. Spokane, WA 99201
3/13/87	3/13/87	G. F. Koehler	Vice President, Exploration	601 West Riverside Ave. Spokane, WA 99201
	3/13/87	O. E. Owens		500-200 Burrard Street Vancouver, B.C. V6C 3L7
5/23/90	5/23/90	W. J. Robertson	Vice President, Operations	500-200 Burrard Street Vancouver, B.C. V6C 3L7
3/17/87	3/17/87	G. D. Tikkanen	President	500-200 Burrard Street Vancouver, B.C. V6C 3L7